LONDON ROAD NORTH, MERSTHAM
Spaces 47

Tariff Long term rate £4.20 all day
Operation Monday-Friday
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8.30-18.30
LONDON ROAD
Spaces 8
Tariff Medium or £5.50 over 5 hrs
Operation Monday-Saturday
RUSHWORTH ROAD 8.30-18.30 1hr n/r 2hvrs
Spaces 19 LONDON ROAD
Tariff Medium or long term £4.50 all day Spaces 16
Operation Monday-Friday Tariff Medium or £5.50 over 5 hrs
10.00-16.00 Operation Monday-Saturday
8.30-18.30 1hr n/r 2hws
CASTLEFIELD ROAD uwn_mnumzmwa ST ANNES DRVE
wﬂmﬂ H“E Tariff 20p for 20mins then Medium
Monday-Saturday
Operation Monday-Saturday Operation
8.30-18.30 2hrs n/r 2hrs 8.30-18.30 2hrs n/r 2hrs
HIGH STREET
UPPER WEST STREET Spaces 9
Spaces 12 Tariff Medium
Tariff Medium Operation Monday-Saturday
Operation Monday-Saturday 8.30-18.30 2hrs n/r 2hrs
8.30-18.30 1hr n/r 1hr CHAPEL ROAD
Spaces 12
Tariff Medium
Operation Monday-Saturday
8.30-18.30 1hr n/r 1hr
BRIGHTON ROAD
Spaces 49
Tariff Free 30mins then Medium
Operation Monday-Friday
8.30-18.30 2hrs n/r 1hr
THE GROVE
Spaces 8
Tariff £5 up to Shrs
RUSSELLS CRESCENT Operation uouwnww%og
Spaces 38 * *
Tariff Free up to Shrs
£5.00 over 5hrs (long term rate) M._.>._._Oz >_qu_~0>0_._
Operation uouu.._ww%%eg Tarif Long term rate £5.00 all day
" " Operation Monday-Saturday
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REIGATE AND BANSTEAD
PAY AND DISPLAY (REVISED JUNE 2011)
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